CAMBRIA COUNTY PROTHONOTARY FILING FEES

APPEAL FROM DISTRICT MAGISTRATE $104.75
APPEAL TO COMMONWEALTH COURT $96.50
APPEAL TO SUPERIOR COURT $96.50
COMMONWEALTH AND SUPERIOR COURT $90.25
ARBITRATION APPEAL 15 DAY HEARING $650 FULL DAY HEARING $1,300.00
ASSESSMENT APPEAL $104.75
LICENSE SUSPENSION APPEAL $104.75
APPOINTMENT OF BOARD OF ARBITRATORS $17.00
ASSIGNMENT BID/TO THE USE OF $5.00
AUDITOR REPORT $5.25
BANKRUPTCY $5.00
CERTIFIED COPY $3.25
CERTIFICATE OF DISCONTINUANCE $3.00
CERTIFICATION OF DOCKET ENTRIES $16.50
CERTIFICATE OF NO LIEN $3.25
COMMONWEALTH JUDGMENT $14.25
COMMONWEALTH SATISFACTION $5.75
COMPLAINTS $104.75
CONFESSION OF JUDGMENT $16.50
COPIES $0.50
CUSTODY COMPLAINT $114.25
HEARING OFFICER $100.00
HUGS PROGRAM {2} $120.00
$334.25
CUSTODY MODIFICATION $100.00
DECLARATION OF TAKING $104.75
DECLARATION OF TAKING {COMMONWEALTH} $104.25
DECLARATORY JUDGMENT $104.75
DEED ACKNOWLEDGMENT $5.00
DISCONTINUANCE $11.00
DIVORCE COMPLAINT $114.75
DIVORCE/CUSTODY $384.50
DIVORCE COMPLAINT {TWO COUNTS: INCLUDES MASTER’S FEE} $655.00
DIVORCE COMPLAINT {THREE COUNTS: INCLUDES MASTER’S FEE} $695.25
If one count is Custody, include Hugs fee and Act 119 $9.50 $824.75
DIVORCE COMPLAINT {FOUR COUNTS: INCLUDES MASTER’S FEE} $735.50
If one count is Custody, include Hugs fee and Act 119 $9.50 $865.00
DIVORCE COMPLAINT{FIVE COUNTS: INCLUDES MASTER’S FEES} $775.75

If one count is Custody, include Hugs fee and Act 119 $9.50 $905.25

DIVORCE DECREE

$5.25



EJECTMENT

EXEMPLIFICATION

FAX

FEDERAL TAX LIEN

FEDERAL TAX LIEN SATISFACTION/RELEASE

FINAL DECREE/QUIET TITLE

FINANCIAL STATEMENT/INSURANCE/SURETY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

GARNISHEE FOR EACH GARNISHEE
ISF FEE
JUDGMENTS
AGREEMENT
CONFESSION OF JUDGMENT
DEFAULT
NOTE
PER ORDER
VERDICT
LIS PENDENS
LOCAL RULES
MAIDEN NAME
MANDAMUS

MECHANICS LIEN CLAIM

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

MUNICIPAL LIEN POLITICAL SUBDIVISION $10.00

MUNICIPAL APPEAL-COMPLAINT-PETITION

POLITICAL SUBDIVISION $55.25

MUNICIPAL DISCONTINUANCE OR SATISFACTION POLITICAL SUBDIVISION $10.0C

NAME CHANGE

NO LIEN/MECHANICS LIEN/STIPULATION OF LIEN/WAIVER

NOTARY

NOTE

PASSPORT FEE

PASSPORT PHOTO

PETITIONS

NAME CHANGE

NUNC PRO TUNC

OPEN BALLOT BOX

{DEPOSIT ON EACH BOX}

$104.75
$16.50

$0.50
$14.25
$5.25
$9.75
$5.25
$16.50

$0.50
$50.00

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$16.50
$16.00

$5.25
$104.75
$104.75
$104.75
$10.75
$104.75
$11.00

$104.75
$23.50
$3.00
$16.50

$35.00
$11.00
$104.75
$104.75
$104.75
$104.75
$50.00



OPEN JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

POWER OF ATTORNEY

PRAECIPE TO STRIKE

QUIET TITLE

REINSTATE/REISSUE

RESEARCH FEE

SATISFACTION

SATISFACTION COMMONWEALTH

SATISFACTION CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL AUDIT

SUBPOENA

SUGGESTION OF NON PAYMENT

TRANSCRIPT

VACATE

WAGE ATTACHMENT

WRIT OF ATTACHMENT

WITHDRAW

WRIT OF EXECUTION

$.50 EXTRA FOR EACH GARNISHEE

WRIT OF SEIZURE

WRIT OF SUMMONS

WRIT OF POSSESSION

WRIT OF REVIVAL

WRIT OF SCIRE FACIAS

$104.75
$104.75
$5.00
$11.00

$104.75

$11.00
$5.00

$11.00
$5.75
$3.00
$5.25

$3.25
$9.50

$16.50
$11.00

$104.75
$23.25

$11.00
$23.25
$23.25
$104.75
$23.25
$23.25
$23.25

The fees for service not herein specifically provided for or included in any other service shall

be the same as for similar services.

Upon filing of any order, motion, petition or rule for disposition by the Court, the filing attorney

shall provide the Prothonotary with copies of the document and a self-addressed, stamped

envelope. The Prothonotary shall timestamp copies and send them back to the filing attorney.

The Prothonotary shall not be required to enter on docket any suit or action or enter any

judgment thereon or perform any services whatsoever for any person, political subdivision or

the Commonwealth until the requisite fee is paid.

If you have any questions regarding any part of this fee bill or do not see a filing fee listed or
need further explanation of these fees, please contact the office at 814-472-1638.

Lisa Crynock, Prothonotary



